
All Inn

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 3 7 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 9

Baldin Carlo (03/1254) 4 8 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 6 1 2 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comandi Angela (03/1258) 1 1 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 5

Del Frate Marco (03/858) 3 4 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 3 4

Glerean Alessandro (03/1391) 1 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cordani Simone 03/1256 55 127 2,31

Baldin Carlo 03/1254 46 104 2,26

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 37 67 1,81

Comandi Angela 03/1258 40 54 1,35

Del Frate Marco 03/858 26 34 1,31

Glerean Alessandro 03/1391 20 30 1,50

Capit

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 4 7 0 0 4 10 3 5 3 7 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 11 0 0

Delrez Frank (03/1867) 4 6 4 10 3 9 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 4 0 0

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 7 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 3

Cicconi Ivana (03/1759) 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 1 0 3 6 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 9 4 1

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 4 3 4 2 1 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 6

Cugini Lisa (03/1761) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 1

Staieri Giorgio (03/1613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 46 98 2,13

Delrez Frank 03/1867 45 85 1,89

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 47 72 1,53

Cicconi Ivana 03/1759 38 47 1,24

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 33 44 1,33

Cugini Lisa 03/1761 15 9 0,60

Staieri Giorgio 03/1613 0 0 0,00

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 7 2 3 2 6 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 9 3 6 4 3 4 9 4 9

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 9 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6

Di Gaspero Enrico (03/1793) 4 11 3 2 4 11 4 8 4 6 2 2 2 2 3 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 3 6 4 2 2 2 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Germini Federico (03/1742) 1 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 4 0 0 0 0

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 3 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 2 0

Crucil Cristina (03/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 47 86 1,83

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 47 83 1,77

Di Gaspero Enrico 03/1793 40 68 1,70

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 24 31 1,29

Germini Federico 03/1742 18 30 1,67

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 25 27 1,08

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 13 16 1,23

Crucil Cristina 03/1895 10 3 0,30

Gli Angeli Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 3

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 4 9 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 1

Gualtieri Barbara (03/1824) 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 1

Giglio Salvatore (03/1798) 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagioli Marco (03/1840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Labonia Francesco (03/1903) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ahmetovic Bruno (03/1875) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buiatti Gabriele (03/1825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alaimo Roberta (03/1902) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligaris Philip 03/142 28 58 2,07

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 56 53 0,95

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 50 45 0,90

Gualtieri Barbara 03/1824 50 22 0,44

Giglio Salvatore 03/1798 20 17 0,85

Fagioli Marco 03/1840 12 4 0,33

Labonia Francesco 03/1903 2 1 0,50

Ahmetovic Bruno 03/1875 0 0 0,00

Buiatti Gabriele 03/1825 0 0 0,00

Alaimo Roberta 03/1902 2 0 0,00



I Farcuz

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 4 10 4 8 4 8 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 11

Rizieri Mauro (03/077) 2 1 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 9 3 8

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 0 0 3 4 4 3 1 3 2 4 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 3 3 9 4 7 4 8 3 9

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6

Stroppolo Valentina (03/1664) 4 3 0 0 2 4 3 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 3

Zanon Massimo (03/1751) 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 1 0 0

Passante Andrea (03/1873) 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 1 0 0

Zoccolan Dario (03/523) 2 2 4 5 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 0

Pilutti Luca (03/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 49 103 2,10

Rizieri Mauro 03/077 46 88 1,91

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 42 71 1,69

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 20 35 1,75

Stroppolo Valentina 03/1664 23 34 1,48

Zanon Massimo 03/1751 14 18 1,29

Passante Andrea 03/1873 12 17 1,42

Zoccolan Dario 03/523 14 15 1,07

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 8 11 1,38

Pilutti Luca 03/546 0 0 0,00

Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Virili Franco (03/1433) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 11 4 9 2 4 4 8 2 4 4 10 2 6

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 4 4 11 4 6 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 5

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 3 6 4 7 3 5 3 9 3 6 4 8 4 5 4 8 3 8 4 3 4 11 2 1 4 8

Raschilla' Anna (03/870) 2 0 2 2 4 1 3 3 4 9 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 1

Prapotnich Giordano (03/871) 4 4 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5

Domenis Tommaso (03/1898) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0

Marchiol Davide (03/1885) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virili Franco 03/1433 48 105 2,19

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 48 91 1,90

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 45 85 1,89

Raschilla' Anna 03/870 31 27 0,87

Quercig Romina 03/700 23 21 0,91

Prapotnich Giordano 03/871 13 19 1,46

Domenis Tommaso 03/1898 16 10 0,62

Marchiol Davide 03/1885 0 0 0,00

New Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Basile Alessandro (03/1882) 2 0 4 10 4 5 2 5 2 4 4 1 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 4 5 2 5 2 3 4 8 2 2 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 4 4 4 3 5 0 0

Zanello Dario (03/140) 2 3 2 5 2 5 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 2 2 5 2 5 2 3 1 1 4 11

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 2 2 3 6 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 1 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 10

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Fontana Michela (03/1841) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 1 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0

Comisso Dania (03/1795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Zanello Thomas (03/1883) 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietta Camilla (03/1884) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Marco (03/1796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrin Alex (03/1789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile Alessandro 03/1882 44 73 1,66

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 39 61 1,56

Zanello Dario 03/140 29 60 2,07

Cervesato Luca 03/179 42 60 1,43

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 22 41 1,86

Fontana Michela 03/1841 31 23 0,74

Comisso Dania 03/1795 5 7 1,40

Zanello Thomas 03/1883 7 6 0,86

Pietta Camilla 03/1884 5 1 0,20

Gigante Marco 03/1796 0 0 0,00

Sandrin Alex 03/1789 0 0 0,00



Odeon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0

Simonin Mirko (03/1817) 4 7 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 2 2 1

Pascutto Dennis (03/1835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 11

Morsanutto Alessio (03/1837) 2 2 4 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 7 2 3 2 6

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 4 8 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 5 4 5 4 1

Trevisan Maurizio (03/1350) 2 5 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 3 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Marchese Ilario (03/1892) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somma Mirko (03/1800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 40 71 1,77

Simonin Mirko 03/1817 32 42 1,31

Pascutto Dennis 03/1835 20 37 1,85

Morsanutto Alessio 03/1837 30 37 1,23

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 28 35 1,25

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 32 32 1,00

Trevisan Maurizio 03/1350 21 23 1,10

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 21 21 1,00

Marchese Ilario 03/1892 0 0 0,00

Somma Mirko 03/1800 0 0 0,00


